3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:54 AM 09/03/13
05.13.06.00.00-10.2-010079 PR Liability Check Register (Dates: 08/01/13 - 08/31/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
275352 08/28/2013 AMERICAN FIDELITY GROUP OKLAHOMA CITY OK Multiple Invoices 14,911.25
Totals for 275352 14,911.25
275353 08/28/2013 AMERICAN FIDELITY HEALTH SERVI OKLAHOMA CITY OK Payroll accrual 499.80
Totals for 275353 499.80
275354 08/28/2013 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE COLUMBUS GA Multiple Invoices 1,351.79
Totals for 275354 1,351.79
275355 08/28/2013 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY OK Payroll accrual 821.66
Totals for 275355 821.66
275356 08/28/2013 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY OK Multiple Invoices 22,187.99
Totals for 275356 22,187.99
275357 08/28/2013 AMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE DALLAS TX Payroll accrual 93.32
Totals for 275357 93.32
275358 08/28/2013 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO PITTSBURGH PA Payroll accrual 4,858.35
Totals for 275358 4,858.35
275359 08/28/2013 CASSIA COUNTY ED ASSO CR UNION BURLEY ID Payroll accrual 57,134.34
Totals for 275359 57,134.34
275360 08/28/2013 CASSIA COUNTY SHERIFF BURLEY ID Payroll accrual 13.63
Totals for 275360 13.63
275361 08/28/2013 CASSIA COUNTY EDUCATION ASSO. DECLO ID Payroll accrual 245.82
Totals for 275361 245.82
275362 08/28/2013 DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO SALT LAKE CITY uT Multiple Invoices 35,562.04
Totals for 275362 35,562.04
275363 08/28/2013 HORACE MANN LIFE & AD&D SPRINGFIELD IL Payroll accrual 21.06
Totals for 275363 21.06
275364 08/28/2013 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE CO. SPRINGFIELD IL Payroll accrual 43 .54
Totals for 275364 43.54
275365 08/28/2013 IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION TWIN FALLS ID Payroll accrual 804.00
Totals for 275365 804.00
275366 08/28/2013 IDAHO CHILD SUPPORT RECEIPTING BOISE ID Payroll accrual 670.00
Totals for 275366 670.00
275367 08/28/2013 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS. DALLAS TX Payroll accrual 768.00
Totals for 275367 768.00
275368 08/28/2013 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BOISE ID Payroll accrual 5,209.56
Totals for 275368 5,209.56
275369 08/28/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 BURLEY ID Payroll accrual 129.00
Totals for 275369 129.00
275370 08/28/2013 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE COMPANY TACOMA WA Multiple Invoices 5,852.05
Totals for 275370 5,852.05
275371 08/28/2013 RELIASTAR LIFE INSURANCE CO. NEW YORK NY Payroll accrual 150.00
Totals for 275371 150.00
275372 08/28/2013 LEGALSHIELD ADA OK Payroll accrual 262 .10
Totals for 275372 262.10
275373 08/28/2013 PROVIDENT LIFE PITTSBURGH PA Payroll accrual 136.90
Totals for 275373 136.90
275375 08/28/2013 REGENCE BLUE SHIELD SEATTLE WA Multiple Invoices 304,072.98
Totals for 275375 304,072.98
275376 08/28/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID Multiple Invoices 37,893.00
Totals for 275376 37,893.00
275377 08/28/2013 TEXAS LIFE WACO TX Payroll accrual 2,804.95
Totals for 275377 2,804.95
275378 08/28/2013 UTAH HIGHER ED ASSISTANCE AUTH SALT LAKE CITY uT Payroll accrual 50.00
Totals for 275378 50.00
275379 08/28/2013 WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGIS OLYMPIA WA Payroll accrual 325.00
Totals for 275379 325.00
275382 08/30/2013 STATE INSURANCE FUND BOISE ID 2012-2013 WC INSURANCE PREMIUM 258,489.00
Totals for 275382 258,489.00
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201300016 07/25/2013 D L EVANS BANK BURLEY ID Multiple Invoices -32.18
Totals for 201300016 -32.18
201300017 07/25/2013 D L EVANS BANK BURLEY ID Multiple Invoices 32.18
Totals for 201300017 32.18
201300018 08/23/2013 D L EVANS BANK BURLEY D Multiple Invoices 302,804.62
Totals for 201300018 302,804.62
201300019 08/23/2013 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYS BOISE ID Multiple Invoices 316,307.25
Totals for 201300019 316,307.25
201300020 08/23/2013 D L EVANS BANK BURLEY D Multiple Invoices 668.52
Totals for 201300020 668.52
201300021 08/23/2013 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYS BOISE ID Multiple Invoices 841.96
Totals for 201300021 841.96
201300022 08/23/2013 TSA CONSULTING GROUP, INC. FORT WALTON BEACH FL Payroll accrual 1,880.00
Totals for 201300022 1,880.00
201300023 08/23/2013 TSA CONSULTING GROUP, INC. FORT WALTON BEACH FL Payroll accrual 680.00
Totals for 201300023 680.00
201300024 08/23/2013 TSA CONSULTING GROUP, INC. FORT WALTON BEACH FL Payroll accrual 2,820.00
Totals for 201300024 2,820.00
201300025 08/23/2013 TSA CONSULTING GROUP, INC. FORT WALTON BEACH FL Payroll accrual 4,676.58
Totals for 201300025 4,676.58
201300026 08/23/2013 TSA CONSULTING GROUP, INC. FORT WALTON BEACH FL Payroll accrual 1,695.00
Totals for 201300026 1,695.00
201300027 08/27/2013 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYS BOISE ID MISSED SLR ON NEW CUSTODIAN 25.57
Totals for 201300027 25.57
Totals for checks 1,387,760.63
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 960,417.04 0.00 214,552.67 1,174,969.71
235 ARTEC CHARTER 11,110.96 0.00 1,196.97 12,307.93
241 DRIVER ED 1,182.89 0.00 238.55 1,421.44
248 ISEE PHASE II GRANT 2,401.11 0.00 0.00 2,401.11
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 40,146.38 0.00 4,283.17 44,429.55
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 16,132.10 0.00 595.98 16,728.08
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 42,468.30 0.00 4,371.91 46,840.21
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 845.15 0.00 205.23 1,050.38
270 TITLE III LEP 2,231.65 0.00 351.14 2,582.79
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 2,472.76 0.00 1,067.91 3,540.67
279 MEDICAID 8,753.97 0.00 741.38 9,495.35
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 41,076.50 0.00 30,916.91 71,993.41
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 1,129,238.81 0.00 258,521.82 1,387,760.63
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